

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3584-3588/2001 ( For Preliminary Hearing )

ABAN LOYD CHILES OFFSHORE LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, MAHARASHTRA  
( With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay )

Respondent (s)

Date : 11/05/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Anil B.Divan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.  
M/s. Mahesh Agarwal, Rishi Agarwal &  
Mr. Manu Krishnan, Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Appeals admitted.  
Issue notice on the application for ex-parte stay.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master