

C.A.No. 3584-3588 OF 2001

ITEM No. 1

Court No. 3

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1-5 & 11-15 in Civil Appeal Nos. 3584-3588 OF 2001

ABAN LLOYD CHILES OFFSHORE LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, MAHARASHTRA

Respondent (s)

(For stay and placing addl. facts in support of stay appln. and office report)

Date : 10/02/2003 This/These Appeal(s) was/were listed for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agarwala, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Manu Krishnan, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rajiv Shakdhar, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

A copy of the application has been furnished to the learned counsel for the respondent. List in the next week. Reply, if any, in the meantime be filed.

KALYANI (KANWAL SINGH)
COURT MASTER