

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1-5 & 11-15 In Civil Appeal No.3584-3588/2001

ABAN LOYD CHILES OFFSHORE LTD. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, MAHARASHTRA Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and placing additional facts in support of
stay appln. and Office Report)

Date : 21/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr.Joseph Vellapally,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr.Mahesh Agrawal,Adv.,
Mr.Rishi Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Rajiv Shakdher,Adv.,
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Fix the appeals for final hearing on 26.2.2003.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
AR cum PS to Hon'ble Judge

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master