

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C.A. NO.3584-3588 of 2001

Aban Loyd Chiles Offshore Ltd. & Ors.  
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Commissioner of Customs, Maharashtra  
Respondent(s)

(with appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and placing addl. facts in support of stay application and with office report)

Date: 27/07/2006 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Raghvesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Dass, Adv. for  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.M. Paikaday, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.  
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

After hearing counsel for the parties, the Court reserved its verdict.

Singh)

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwal

Master

Court Master

Court

List of Books

1. 2001 (6) SCC 483

2. 1995 (76) ELT 497 = 1995 Suppl. 3 SCC 322

3. 2006 (197) ELT 465